



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

PDR

DEC 18 1992

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc.
SEA Plaza
ATTN: Ilene Colina
6100 Uptown Blvd., NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Dear Ms. Colina:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER 11 UNDER CONTRACT NO.
NRC-04-91-066

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$678.00 which fully funds the subject task order and increases the obligated amount from \$24,000.00 to \$24,678.00. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified to read as follows:

The third paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$24,678.00."


Accounting data for Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 11 is as follows:

APPN No.:	31X0200.360
B&R No.:	36019202300
FIN No.:	B5787
BOC Code:	2542
OBLIGATED AMOUNT:	\$678.00
RES IDENTIFIER:	RES-C93-017

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Anita Hughes, Contract Administrator on (301) 492-8353.

Sincerely,


Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and
Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated

9301270084 921218
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-91-066 PDR

DF02 10